This certificate shall only be copied 1 of 3 S. Roumbedakis
in its entirety and without change  Technical Manager
UK Type Examination Certificate CML 23UKEX1490X Issue 0
United Kingdom Conformity Assessment
1 Product or Protective System Intended for use in Potentially Explosive Atmospheres
UKSI 2016:1107 (as amended) – Schedule 3A, Part 1
2 Equipment Remote Display FHX50B

U ≤ 3.2 V DC, P ≤ 0.04 W
Temperature Rating:
Order Code Ambient Temperature Range
FHX50B-UA -40°C1) ≤ Ta ≤ +60°C
FHX50B-UB -40°C1) ≤ Ta ≤ +60°C
FHX50B-UC -40°C1) ≤ Ta ≤ +70°C
FHX50B-UG -40°C1) ≤ Ta ≤ +80°C
FHX50B-UH -40°C1) ≤ Ta ≤ +60°C
FHX50B-UK -40°C1) ≤ Ta ≤ +60°C
FHX50B-UL -40°C1) ≤ Ta ≤ +80°C
FHX50B-UN -40°C1) ≤ Ta ≤ +80°C
1) Optional specification, ID Jx, Kx = JL, Lower limit of the ambient temperature for explosion protection
changes to -50°C.
For further details refer to the Safety Instructions.
  CML 23UKEX1490X